GLOBALGIVING PROJECT RESCUING 9000 CHILDREN FROM THE STREETS IN INDIA 
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHILDREN RESCUED  TILL AUGUST
	
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MARCH
	APRIL
	MAY
	JUNE
	JULY
	AUG
	Total 

	BOYS
	299
	379
	389
	523
	460
	483
	392
	510
	460
	3895

	GIRLS
	30
	53
	48
	63
	56
	72
	70
	76
	62
	530

	Total 
	329
	432
	437
	586
	516
	555
	462
	586
	522
	4425


Over these 9 months BOSCO has rescued a total of 4425 vulnerable children, an average of 490 per month, 15 per day. Out of these 4425 children rescued, 64 %( 2845) of those children were home placed.
CHILDREN CONTACTED GENDER WISE PERCENTAGE
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GENDER WISE DIFFERENCE OF THE CHILDREN 
contacted
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CHILDREN CONTACTED AND REINTEGRATED WITH FAMILY
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FINAL ACTION TAKEN AGAINST TOTAL NUMBER OF CHILDREN CONTACTED
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